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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Grade  Team                      Wave      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= =====  ========================= ========= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1473  Jose Monroy             11     Arcadia                   Boys 1-2  17:49.0  5:45 
      2    2 1493  Kobe Nichols            12     Black River Falls         Boys 1-2  17:55.0  5:46 
      3    3 1594  Bailey Olson            12     Westby                    Boys 1-2  17:59.8  5:48 
      4    4 1555  Micah Schibbelhut       12     Luther                    Boys 1-2  18:23.2  5:56 
      5    5 1516  Carter Gold             11     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Boys 1-2  18:28.7  5:57 
      6    6 1520  Riley Kirkey            12     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Boys 1-2  18:29.9  5:58 
      7    7 1592  Eli Larrington          11     Westby                    Boys 1-2  18:30.6  5:58 
      8    8 1522  Sam Ruiter              10     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Boys 3-4  18:35.6  6:00 
      9    9 1569  Cooper Gelhaus          10     Viroqua                   Boys 1-2  18:35.7  6:00 
     10   10 1512  Ethan Burmeister        11     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Boys 3-4  18:42.4  6:02 
     11   11 1495  Averie Tom              12     Black River Falls         Boys 1-2  18:53.3  6:05 
     12   12 1544  Jack Hahm               10     Luther                    Boys 1-2  19:15.2  6:12 
     13   13 1517  Collin Handke           10     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Boys 5-7  19:34.1  6:18 
     14   14 1596  Taylor Thunstedt        11     Westby                    Boys 3-4  19:45.9  6:22 
     15   15 1565  Miles Daniels           10     Viroqua                   Boys 1-2  19:51.8  6:24 
     16   16 1595  Jhett Sherry            11     Westby                    Boys 3-4  19:54.9  6:25 
     17   17 1513  Xander Burmeister       9      Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Boys 5-7  19:57.7  6:26 
     18   18 1572  Ayden Mcdowell          11     Viroqua                   Boys 3-4  20:06.9  6:29 
     19   19 1543  Tyler Fluegge           12     Luther                    Boys 3-4  20:07.9  6:29 
     20   20 1519  Lance Jumbeck           11     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Boys 5-7  20:08.9  6:30 
     21   21 1476  John Severson           12     Arcadia                   Boys 1-2  20:09.2  6:30 
     22   22 1548  Bryden Hundt            10     Luther                    Boys 5-7  20:10.1  6:30 
     23   23 1545  Blake Harle             12     Luther                    Boys 3-4  20:15.5  6:32 
     24   24 1591  Dustin Kenyon           11     Westby                    Boys JV   20:27.4  6:36 
     25   25 1540  Eric Dobberstein        12     Luther                    Boys 5-7  20:34.4  6:38 
     26   26 1576  Clayton Weston          10     Viroqua                   Boys 3-4  20:35.4  6:38 
     27   27 1564  Preston Buroker         10     Viroqua                   Boys 5-7  20:45.0  6:41 
     28   28 1590  Blake Hanson            10     Westby                    Boys 5-7  20:49.2  6:43 
     29   29 1483  Mathew Becker           12     Black River Falls         Boys 3-4  20:55.3  6:45 
     30      1515  Ethan Gagnon            10     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Boys JV   21:02.7  6:47 
     31   30 1589  Levi Hamilton           12     Westby                    Boys 5-7  21:17.0  6:52 
     32   31 1470  Cole Lockington         9      Arcadia                   Boys 3-4  21:21.6  6:53 
     33      1521  Noah Oines              9      Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Boys JV   21:24.6  6:54 
     34   32 1486  Ryder Brown             10     Black River Falls         Boys 3-4  21:42.6  7:00 
     35      1588  Lars Gretebeck          12     Westby                    Boys 5-7  21:45.9  7:01 
     36   33 1477  Drew Teske              11     Arcadia                   Boys 3-4  21:48.5  7:02 
     37      1523  Cameron Schuh           12     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Boys JV   21:48.9  7:02 
     38   34 1475  Carson Pehler           12     Arcadia                   Boys 5-7  22:04.3  7:07 
     39   35 1554  Noah Radloff            10     Luther                    Boys 5-7  22:09.1  7:08 
     40   36 1568  Trevor Geary            10     Viroqua                   Boys 5-7  22:15.7  7:10 
     41      1551  Samuel Lampert          12     Luther                    Boys JV   22:20.7  7:12 
     42   37 1575  Henry Urch              10     Viroqua                   Boys 5-7  22:25.3  7:13 
     43      1542  Chance Ernst            10     Luther                    Boys JV   22:53.0  7:22 
     44      1573  Jacob Noble             9      Viroqua                   Boys JV   22:53.7  7:23 
     45      1524  Lukas Walker            12     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Boys JV   22:55.7  7:23 
     46   38 1469  Nestor Badillo          9      Arcadia                   Boys 5-7  22:56.2  7:23 
     47      1514  Charlie Caya            10     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Boys JV   22:57.1  7:24 
     48   39 1487  Oliver Cleveland        10     Black River Falls         Boys 5-7  23:00.6  7:25 
     49   40 1496  Brad Wensel             9      Black River Falls         Boys 5-7  23:01.5  7:25 
     50      1537  Sam Baudek              11     Luther                    Boys JV   23:18.2  7:31 
     51   41 1474  Peyton Nelson           9      Arcadia                   Boys 5-7  23:31.1  7:35 
     52      1593  Avery Leis              11     Westby                    Boys JV   23:47.8  7:40 
     53      1518  Elias Johnson           10     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Boys JV   23:56.0  7:43 
     54   42 1491  Hunter Lechner          10     Black River Falls         Boys 5-7  23:59.0  7:44 
     55      1556  Dylan Wenger            10     Luther                    Boys JV   24:00.0  7:44 
     56      1488  Silas Cleveland         12     Black River Falls         Boys JV   24:02.2  7:45 
     57      1471  Gery Lopez              9      Arcadia                   Boys JV   24:13.2  7:48 
     58      1541  Isaac Dobberstein       9      Luther                    Boys JV   24:28.4  7:53 
     59      1566  Harry Devine            10     Viroqua                   Boys JV   24:34.4  7:55 
     60      1484  Collin Berra            9      Black River Falls         Boys JV   24:59.0  8:03 
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     61      1539  Cory Dobberstein        10     Luther                    Boys JV   25:10.0  8:07 
     62      1546  Elijah Hoppe            9      Luther                    Boys JV   25:21.1  8:10 
     63      1550  Caleb Lampert           9      Luther                    Boys JV   25:40.3  8:16 
     64      1494  Andrew Rave             10     Black River Falls         Boys JV   25:42.5  8:17 
     65      1567  Myles Frye              9      Viroqua                   Boys JV   26:16.2  8:28 
     66      1553  Shaw McCoy              9      Luther                    Boys JV   26:33.6  8:33 
     67      1489  Jonathon Colon          9      Black River Falls         Boys JV   26:56.9  8:41 
     68      1570  Alex Harnish            9      Viroqua                   Boys JV   27:30.8  8:52 
     69      1574  Carter Roels            10     Viroqua                   Boys JV   28:20.5  9:08 
     70      1492  Nathan Marecek          11     Black River Falls         Boys JV   29:56.5  9:39 
     71      1485  Jacob Blackdeer         11     Black River Falls         Boys JV   30:21.1  9:47 
     72      1549  Landon Kohlmeier        10     Luther                    Boys JV   33:00.8 10:38 
     73      1552  Drew Maedke             12     Luther                    Boys JV   35:04.7 11:18 
     74      1472  Mario Lopez             10     Arcadia                   Boys JV   36:57.9 11:54 
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       1.    42  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (18:46.2  93:50.7 1:05.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Carter Gold               11 18:28.7
       2      6  Riley Kirkey              12 18:29.9
       3      8  Sam Ruiter                10 18:35.6
       4     10  Ethan Burmeister          11 18:42.4
       5     13  Collin Handke             10 19:34.1
       6   ( 17) Xander Burmeister         9  19:57.7
       7   ( 20) Lance Jumbeck             11 20:08.9

       2.    64  Westby                                     (19:19.8  96:38.6 2:27.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Bailey Olson              12 17:59.8
       2      7  Eli Larrington            11 18:30.6
       3     14  Taylor Thunstedt          11 19:45.9
       4     16  Jhett Sherry              11 19:54.9
       5     24  Dustin Kenyon             11 20:27.4
       6   ( 28) Blake Hanson              10 20:49.2
       7   ( 30) Levi Hamilton             12 21:17.0

       3.    80  Luther                                     (19:38.4  98:11.9 1:52.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Micah Schibbelhut         12 18:23.2
       2     12  Jack Hahm                 10 19:15.2
       3     19  Tyler Fluegge             12 20:07.9
       4     22  Bryden Hundt              10 20:10.1
       5     23  Blake Harle               12 20:15.5
       6   ( 25) Eric Dobberstein          12 20:34.4
       7   ( 35) Noah Radloff              10 22:09.1

       4.    95  Viroqua                                    (19:59.0  99:54.8 2:09.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Cooper Gelhaus            10 18:35.7
       2     15  Miles Daniels             10 19:51.8
       3     18  Ayden Mcdowell            11 20:06.9
       4     26  Clayton Weston            10 20:35.4
       5     27  Preston Buroker           10 20:45.0
       6   ( 36) Trevor Geary              10 22:15.7
       7   ( 37) Henry Urch                10 22:25.3

       5.   113  Black River Falls                          (20:29.4  102:26.8 5:05.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kobe Nichols              12 17:55.0
       2     11  Averie Tom                12 18:53.3
       3     29  Mathew Becker             12 20:55.3
       4     32  Ryder Brown               10 21:42.6
       5     39  Oliver Cleveland          10 23:00.6
       6   ( 40) Brad Wensel               9  23:01.5
       7   ( 42) Hunter Lechner            10 23:59.0

       6.   120  Arcadia                                    (20:38.6  103:12.6 4:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jose Monroy               11 17:49.0
       2     21  John Severson             12 20:09.2
       3     31  Cole Lockington           9  21:21.6
       4     33  Drew Teske                11 21:48.5
       5     34  Carson Pehler             12 22:04.3
       6   ( 38) Nestor Badillo            9  22:56.2
       7   ( 41) Peyton Nelson             9  23:31.1


